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Event 1: Scratch Race 40 Laps
 - Provisional Result

1. 15 David KOROKNAI (Noble Park Dandenong Cycling Club) 142019
2. 11 Tom FOSTER (Blackburn Cycling Club) 212951
3. 7 Alvin DUMARAOS (Preston Cycling Club) 221520
4. 20 Hubertus VAN DALEN (Blackburn Cycling Club) 195076
5. 12 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn Cycling Club) 209201
6. 19 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 456029
7. 2 Max BLACKWOOD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 440577
8. 1 Matthew ATHERTON (Preston Cycling Club) 219197
9. 17 Michael MUSCAT (Coburg Cycling Club) 433350

Event 2: Scratch Race 40 Laps
 - Result

1. 2 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn Cycling Club) 253985
2. 5 Rilyn MOSBEY (Hawthorn Cycling Club) 254069
3. 1 Simon BUTLER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 249053
4. 3 Ryan KOROKNAI (Noble Park Dandenong Cycling Club) 149087
5. 12 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda Cycling Club)
6. 8 Aaron CHRISTIANSEN (Preston Cycling Club) 300941
7. 6 David COLLINS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 233858
8. 11 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 225963
9. 4 Sharni MORLEY (Brunswick Cycling Club) 456953
10. 9 John MITSINIKOS (Preston Cycling Club) 222707
11. 7 Ivo RIGONI (Brunswick Cycling Club) 159875
12. 10 Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn Cycling Club) 228824

Event 3: Elimination
 - Provisional Result

1. 12 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn Cycling Club) 209201
2. 15 David KOROKNAI (Noble Park Dandenong Cycling Club) 142019
3. 20 Hubertus VAN DALEN (Blackburn Cycling Club) 195076
4. 19 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 456029
5. 11 Tom FOSTER (Blackburn Cycling Club) 212951
6. 2 Max BLACKWOOD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 440577
7. 1 Matthew ATHERTON (Preston Cycling Club) 219197
8. 7 Alvin DUMARAOS (Preston Cycling Club) 221520
9. 17 Michael MUSCAT (Coburg Cycling Club) 433350
10. 13 Antonio JIMENO YEPES (Brunswick Cycling Club) 430839

Event 4: Elimination
 - Result

1. 1 Simon BUTLER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 249053
2. 2 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn Cycling Club) 253985
3. 3 Ryan KOROKNAI (Noble Park Dandenong Cycling Club) 149087
4. 8 Aaron CHRISTIANSEN (Preston Cycling Club) 300941
5. 5 Rilyn MOSBEY (Hawthorn Cycling Club) 254069
6. 7 Ivo RIGONI (Brunswick Cycling Club) 159875
7. 4 Sharni MORLEY (Brunswick Cycling Club) 456953
8. 9 John MITSINIKOS (Preston Cycling Club) 222707
9. 10 Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn Cycling Club) 228824
10. 6 David COLLINS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 233858
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Event 4: Elimination (continued)
 - Result

11. 12 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda Cycling Club)
12. 11 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 225963

Event 5: Point Score 80 Laps
 - Provisional Result

Pts1. 4 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 42
2. 15 David KOROKNAI (Noble Park Dandenong Cycling Club) 142019 10
3. 20 Hubertus VAN DALEN (Blackburn Cycling Club) 195076 9
4. 7 Alvin DUMARAOS (Preston Cycling Club) 221520 4
5. 19 Sophie SUTTON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 456029 2
6. 17 Michael MUSCAT (Coburg Cycling Club) 433350 1
7. 2 Max BLACKWOOD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 440577 -1
8. 12 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn Cycling Club) 209201 -5
9. 13 Antonio JIMENO YEPES (Brunswick Cycling Club) 430839 -20
dnf 1 Matthew ATHERTON (Preston Cycling Club) 219197 5
dnf 14 David JORDAN (Blackburn Cycling Club) 160806
dnf 9 Tim FARLEY (Brunswick Cycling Club) 127364
dnf 6 James DANOS (Brunswick Cycling Club) 229496
dnf 11 Tom FOSTER (Blackburn Cycling Club) 212951 -19

Event 7: Point Score 100 Laps
 - Result

Pts1. 5 Rilyn MOSBEY (Hawthorn Cycling Club) 254069 60
2. 1 Simon BUTLER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 249053 40
3. 2 Kai FELSTEAD (Blackburn Cycling Club) 253985 34
4. 8 Aaron CHRISTIANSEN (Preston Cycling Club) 300941 34
5. 6 David COLLINS (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 233858 3
6. 3 Ryan KOROKNAI (Noble Park Dandenong Cycling Club) 149087 2
7. 9 John MITSINIKOS (Preston Cycling Club) 222707 1
8. 10 Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn Cycling Club) 228824
9. 4 Sharni MORLEY (Brunswick Cycling Club) 456953
10. 7 Ivo RIGONI (Brunswick Cycling Club) 159875
dnf 12 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda Cycling Club) 5
dnf 11 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn Cycling Club) 225963


